FIRST NAME

ROBERT

JASON

JASON

MIKE

JEREMIAH

KIM

KYLE

ADAM

TONY

JOHNNY

JUSTIN

LAST NAME

MARK, JR

GAHRES

WADLINGTON

MITCHELL

FAKE

FREED

HARTER

TICE

FRATTARELLI

SWANK

SMITH

CITY

EAST STROUDSBURG

ROBESONIA

NICHOLSON

MCCLURE

MYERSTOWN

BEAVER SPRINGS

BELLEFONTE

ROBESONIA

RURAL RETREAT

PAXINOS

RICHFIELD

STATE

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

VA

PA

PA

Results for
001) 6,300 Pro Street Gas.xlsm

YEAR

1971

1970

1974

1986

1969

1998

1984

1976

1995

1979

2002

MAKE

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

FORD

DODGE

MODEL

K10

K20

F-250

F-350

K20

RAM

K10

F-350

F-350

BRONCO

RAM

SPEED
- MPH

21.6

20.9

21

21.1

20.1

20.9

19.9

8.8

7.6

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

YELLOW

314.62

PURPLE

RED

BLUE

WHITE

GREEN

BLUE

GREEN

WHITE

BURGANDY

VEHICLE NAME

DEVESTATION

VIOLET

BAD TO THE BONE

FROGTOWN FAVORITE

SICK OBESESSION

ALL STARTED HERE

BENTLEY

337.01

333.95

312.79

311.10

310.58

308.18

306.44

303.95

301.27

221.76

211.88

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11
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